Halton AGC – Exhaust grille
Overview
• Large free area, high airflow rates with minimal pressure drop
• Detachable grille enables cleaning of the grille and ductwork
• Spring clip fastening
Product models and accessories
• Model without frame
• Airflow adjustment damper

The exhaust grille is openable in order to provide access to the measurement and adjustment
module in the balancing plenum.
Order code
AGC/S-L-H; FS-ME-FI-CO-ZT
S = Model
N Standard
S Without frame (AGC/SC)
L = Length (mm)
200, +1,.., 1200
9
H = Height (mm)
100, +1,.., 670
Other options and accessories
FS = Fastening
CL Clips
SF Screw
CC Concealed screw
NA Not assigned
ME = Mesh
A Standard mesh (13x13x13 mm)
B Special mesh (15x15x13 mm)
C Special mesh 45° (13x13x13 mm)
FI = Finishing
AN Anodised
PN Painted
CO = Colour
SW Signal white (RAL 9003)
X Special colour (RAL xxxx)
N No painting
ZT = Tailored product
N No
Y Yes (ETO)
Sub products
BDR Balancing plenum
PRL Balancing plenum
IF Installation frame (Grilles)
OD Opposed blade damper (Grilles)
Code example
AGC/N-200-100, FS=CL,ME=A,FI=AN,CO=N, ZT=N